



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	104-005A	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00
	PARTNERING	CA						
0010	105-010A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
	DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015	110-005A	600.000	0.80000	480.00	0.80000	480.00	0.80000	480.00
	TRAINING	HR						
0020	201-005A	4.760	4,600.00000	21,896.00	14,000.00000	66,640.00	19,000.00000	90,440.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0025	202-005A	10.000	1,110.00000	11,100.00	615.00000	6,150.00	1,200.00000	12,000.00
	SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	203-005A (1.000)	REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS (SLOPE PAVING) L S	67,500.00000	67,500.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0035	203-015A 37,077.000	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE SY	7.50000	278,077.50	4.50000	166,846.50	5.50000	203,923.50
0040	203-050A 1.000	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE HEADWALL EACH	1,100.00000	1,100.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	225.00000	225.00
0045	203-055A 90.000	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY	12.25000	1,102.50	13.50000	1,215.00	32.00000	2,880.00
0050	203-060A 2,268.420	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY	11.00000	24,952.62	9.50000	21,549.99	14.00000	31,757.88



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 203-070A	5,009.960 REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER FT	8.25000	41,332.17	4.25000	21,292.33	7.00000	35,069.72
0060 203-075A	1,723.140 REMOVAL OF FENCE FT	4.50000	7,754.13	4.50000	7,754.13	5.00000	8,615.70
0065 203-090A	19.000 REMOVAL OF INLET EACH	755.00000	14,345.00	525.00000	9,975.00	500.00000	9,500.00
0070 203-122A	3.000 REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (IRR STR)	3,300.00000	9,900.00	750.00000	2,250.00	800.00000	2,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0075 203-122B	4.000 EACH	4,200.00000	16,800.00	4,400.00000	17,600.00	4,400.00000	17,600.00
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (ILLUMINATION)							
0080 203-122C	6.000 EACH	182.00000	1,092.00	325.00000	1,950.00	200.00000	1,200.00
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (SIGN)							
0085 203-123A	1,081.000 FT	29.00000	31,349.00	14.50000	15,674.50	16.00000	17,296.00
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (PIPE)							
0090 203-125A	(1.000) L S	9,500.00000	9,500.00	13,825.00000	13,825.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0095	205-005A	44,809.000 EXCAVATION (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	22.50000	1,008,202.50	17.50000	784,157.50	12.00000	537,708.00
0100	205-005B	1,250.000 EXCAVATION (STORM SEWER PIPE) CY	27.00000	33,750.00	18.00000	22,500.00	12.00000	15,000.00
0105	205-030A	1,229.000 BORROW (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	49.00000	60,221.00	17.00000	20,893.00	12.00000	14,748.00
0110	205-040A	22,091.000 GRANULAR BORROW (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	39.50000	872,594.50	24.00000	530,184.00	17.00000	375,547.00
0115	205-060A	1,600.000 WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	65.00000	104,000.00	25.00000	40,000.00	21.00000	33,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0120	210-010A	5,222.000 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 2 (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	25.00000	130,550.00	28.00000	146,216.00	33.00000	172,326.00
0125	210-015A	3,274.000 COMPACTING BACKFILL (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	91.00000	297,934.00	38.00000	124,412.00	53.00000	173,522.00
0130	212-011A	22,289.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	3.50000	78,011.50	3.50000	78,011.50	6.00000	133,734.00
0135	212-105A	10,000.000 WATER AND POLLUTION CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0140	301-010A	2,756.000 GRANULAR SUBBASE (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	66.00000	181,896.00	57.50000	158,470.00	70.00000	192,920.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0145	307-012A	27,231.000	30.00000	816,930.00	34.00000	925,854.00	35.00000	953,085.00
	OPEN-GRADED BASE CLASS III	TON						
0150	401-020A	6,915.000	1.75000	12,101.25	3.50000	24,202.50	3.50000	24,202.50
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0155	405-245A	2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00	2,250.00000	4,500.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00
	APPROACH	EACH						
0160	405-435A	16,314.000	142.00000	2,316,588.00	148.00000	2,414,472.00	113.40000	1,850,007.60
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3 (PLAN QUANTITY)	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0165 409-015A	90.000		157.50000	14,175.00	140.00000	12,600.00	225.00000	20,250.00
CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY							
0170 504-035A	1,364.100		215.00000	293,281.50	325.00000	443,332.50	240.00000	327,384.00
PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING (PLAN QUANTITY)	FT							
0175 574-005A	15,200.000		3.00000	45,600.00	3.00000	45,600.00	3.10000	47,120.00
ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING (PLAN QUANTITY)	SF							
0180 575-005A	1,124.000		205.00000	230,420.00	210.00000	236,040.00	220.00000	247,280.00
TEXTURED CONCRETE SURFACE (PLAN QUANTITY)	SY							
0185 584-005A	(1.000)		200,000.00000	200,000.00	205,000.00000	205,000.00	215,000.00000	215,000.00
TEMPORARY SHORING	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0190 604-010A	1,813.000 6" IRRIGATION PIPE FT	75.00000	135,975.00	115.00000	208,495.00	40.00000	72,520.00
0195 604-045A	481.000 24" IRRIGATION PIPE FT	125.00000	60,125.00	155.00000	74,555.00	90.00000	43,290.00
0200 604-055A	109.000 30" IRRIGATION PIPE FT	340.00000	37,060.00	170.00000	18,530.00	110.00000	11,990.00
0205 605-025A	3,251.000 12" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	98.50000	320,223.50	125.00000	406,375.00	70.00000	227,570.00
0210 605-035A	383.000 18" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	120.00000	45,960.00	140.00000	53,620.00	100.00000	38,300.00
0215 605-215A	466.000 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE FT	90.00000	41,940.00	92.00000	42,872.00	40.00000	18,640.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0220 605-465A	10.000	MANHOLE TYPE C	4,800.00000	48,000.00	5,555.00000	55,550.00	4,500.00000	45,000.00
	EACH							
0225 605-467A	9.000	MANHOLE TYPE D	7,500.00000	67,500.00	7,250.00000	65,250.00	6,000.00000	54,000.00
	EACH							
0230 605-470A	5.000	SEDIMENT & OIL TRAP MANHOLE	8,900.00000	44,500.00	16,500.00000	82,500.00	12,000.00000	60,000.00
	EACH							
0235 605-505A	44.000	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1A	4,600.00000	202,400.00	6,370.00000	280,280.00	4,500.00000	198,000.00
	EACH							
0240 605-630A	11.000	INLET TYPE 8	4,000.00000	44,000.00	6,600.00000	72,600.00	4,800.00000	52,800.00
	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0245 605-635A	7.000	1,100.00000	7,700.00	1,350.00000	9,450.00	1,500.00000	10,500.00
ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS	EACH						
0250 608-025A	6.000	271.00000	1,626.00	515.00000	3,090.00	500.00000	3,000.00
12" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0255 608-035A	2.000	355.00000	710.00	665.00000	1,330.00	600.00000	1,200.00
18" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0260 609-025A	1.000	6,900.00000	6,900.00	15,685.00000	15,685.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
MINOR STR (PUMP BOX)	EACH						
0265 609-025B	2.000	7,200.00000	14,400.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00
MINOR STR (24" CONC HEADWALL)	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0270	609-025C	1.000	9,000.00000	9,000.00	21,200.00000	21,200.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
	MINOR STR (DIVERSION BOX)	EACH						
0275	614-015A	4,354.500	87.00000	378,841.50	125.00000	544,312.50	100.00000	435,450.00
	SIDEWALK	SY						
0280	614-020A	84.000	79.50000	6,678.00	130.00000	10,920.00	250.00000	21,000.00
	DRIVEWAY	SY						
0285	614-025A	31.000	129.00000	3,999.00	160.00000	4,960.00	1,400.00000	43,400.00
	CURB RAMP	SY						
0290	614-025B	142.240	87.00000	12,374.88	265.00000	37,693.60	300.00000	42,672.00
	CURB RAMP	SY						
0295	615-256A	2,309.080	54.00000	124,690.32	60.00000	138,544.80	38.00000	87,745.04
	CURB TYPE 1	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0300 615-492A	7,787.990		45.00000	350,459.55	58.00000	451,703.42	39.00000	303,731.61
CURB & GUTTER TYPE 2	FT							
0305 616-010A	947.000		19.00000	17,993.00	20.00000	18,940.00	21.00000	19,887.00
SIGNS TY B	SF							
0310 616-015A	4,372.800		31.00000	135,556.80	32.00000	139,929.60	32.00000	139,929.60
SIGNS TY C	SF							
0315 616-030A	4.000		210,000.00000	840,000.00	220,000.00000	880,000.00	220,000.00000	880,000.00
OVERHEAD BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE	EACH							
0320 616-031A	2.000		115,000.00000	230,000.00	121,000.00000	242,000.00	130,000.00000	260,000.00
OVERHEAD CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE (21799)	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0325 616-035A	729.410 LB	10.50000	7,658.81	11.00000	8,023.51	11.00000	8,023.51
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES							
0330 616-040A	10,985.500 LB	3.95000	43,392.73	4.00000	43,942.00	4.40000	48,336.20
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY A							
0335 616-045A	4,814.300 LB	4.90000	23,590.07	5.00000	24,071.50	5.20000	25,034.36
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B							
0340 616-050A	1,913.260 LB	5.00000	9,566.30	5.25000	10,044.62	5.50000	10,522.93
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E							
0345 616-055A	0.260 MFBM	18,400.00000	4,784.00	19,250.00000	5,005.00	19,000.00000	4,940.00
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0350	616-060A	52.000	3,900.00000	202,800.00	4,050.00000	210,600.00	4,100.00000	213,200.00
	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY A	EACH						
0355	616-065A	42.000	2,900.00000	121,800.00	3,050.00000	128,100.00	3,100.00000	130,200.00
	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B	EACH						
0360	616-070A	44.000	535.00000	23,540.00	555.00000	24,420.00	600.00000	26,400.00
	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E	EACH						
0365	619-010A	(1.000)	163,000.00000	163,000.00	170,500.00000	170,500.00	180,000.00000	180,000.00
	ILLUMINATION TY 2 (21798)	LS						
0370	619-010B	(1.000)	194,000.00000	194,000.00	203,500.00000	203,500.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
	ILLUMINATION TY 2 (21799)	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0375	621-005A	9.300	342.00000	3,180.60	355.00000	3,301.50	1,550.00000	14,415.00
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0380	621-010A	9.300	1,400.00000	13,020.00	1,485.00000	13,810.50	2,100.00000	19,530.00
	SEEDING	ACRE						
0385	621-025A	9.300	1,850.00000	17,205.00	2,600.00000	24,180.00	1,650.00000	15,345.00
	MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER)	ACRE						
0390	621-050A	9.300	552.00000	5,133.60	575.00000	5,347.50	1,650.00000	15,345.00
	SOIL AMENDMENT	ACRE						
0395	626-010A	5,031.000	9.00000	45,279.00	9.50000	47,794.50	9.00000	45,279.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0400	626-040A BARRICADE TY 3	36.000 EACH	290.00000	10,440.00	305.00000	10,980.00	290.00000	10,440.00
0405	626-050A DRUMS	475.000 EACH	22.00000	10,450.00	23.00000	10,925.00	25.00000	11,875.00
0410	626-076B ARROW BOARD TY C	140.000 DAY	36.00000	5,040.00	38.50000	5,390.00	40.00000	5,600.00
0415	626-080A TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	8.000 EACH	1,050.00000	8,400.00	4,620.00000	36,960.00	2,800.00000	22,400.00
0420	626-092A TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	1,341.000 FT	3.15000	4,224.15	3.00000	4,023.00	3.20000	4,291.20



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0425	626-100A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
0430	626-105A	1,160.000	83.00000	96,280.00	80.00000	92,800.00	90.00000	104,400.00
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	HR						
0435	626-112B	144.000	620.00000	89,280.00	250.00000	36,000.00	4,000.00000	576,000.00
	FLOOD LIGHTS	DAY						
0440	626-115B	812.000	72.50000	58,870.00	70.00000	56,840.00	80.00000	64,960.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	DAY						
0445	626-120A	2,900.000	67.00000	194,300.00	65.00000	188,500.00	80.00000	232,000.00
	FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0450	626-135A WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS EACH	227.000	9.00000	2,043.00	8.00000	1,816.00	11.00000	2,497.00
0455	626-140A SURFACE-MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKERS EACH	709.000	51.50000	36,513.50	50.00000	35,450.00	60.00000	42,540.00
0460	630-010A TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC SF	4,925.000	13.00000	64,025.00	13.00000	64,025.00	14.00000	68,950.00
0465	630-025A LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE FT	50,850.000	0.25000	12,712.50	0.17000	8,644.50	0.18000	9,153.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0470 634-005A	2.000 MAILBOX TYPE A EACH	650.00000	1,300.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0475 640-005A	3,420.000 DRAINAGE GEOTEXTILE SY	1.60000	5,472.00	2.30000	7,866.00	3.50000	11,970.00
0480 640-010A	5,150.000 RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE SY	2.50000	12,875.00	2.50000	12,875.00	4.00000	20,600.00
0485 640-015A	58,396.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE TYPE III SY	1.10000	64,235.60	2.30000	134,310.80	2.00000	116,792.00
0490 650-005A	4.000 TIME-LAPSE CAMERA EACH	12,000.00000	48,000.00	8,500.00000	34,000.00	14,500.00000	58,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0495 650-010A	32.000	230.00000	7,360.00	190.00000	6,080.00	300.00000	9,600.00
TIME-LAPSE CAMERA SERVICE	MO						
0500 651-010A	6,201.000	4.00000	24,804.00	1.50000	9,301.50	2.00000	12,402.00
LAWN CONSTRUCTION (SODDED) (21798)	SF						
0505 652-005A	(1.000)	173,000.00000	173,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00
UNDERGROUND SPRINKLER SYS	LS						
0510 654-025A	9.300	3,650.00000	33,945.00	3,850.00000	35,805.00	6,000.00000	55,800.00
COMPOST	ACRE						
0515 656-005A	(1.000)	579,000.00000	579,000.00	605,000.00000	605,000.00	650,000.00000	650,000.00
TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION (21798)	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0520	656-005B	(1.000)	547,000.00000	547,000.00	572,000.00000	572,000.00	610,000.00000	610,000.00
	TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION (21799)	LS						
0525	656-005C	(1.000)	473,000.00000	473,000.00	495,000.00000	495,000.00	510,000.00000	510,000.00
	TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION (21798 - EXIT 337)	LS						
0530	656-005D	(1.000)	205,000.00000	205,000.00	214,500.00000	214,500.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
	TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION (TEMP EXIT 333 WB RAMPS)	LS						
0535	656-005E	(1.000)	205,000.00000	205,000.00	214,500.00000	214,500.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
	TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION (TEMP EXIT 333 EB RAMPS)	LS						
0540	675-005A	(1.000)	252,000.00000	252,000.00	286,110.00000	286,110.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00
	SURVEY	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0545 675-010A	10,000.000	CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING								
0550 677-005A	(1.000)	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	8,250.00000	8,250.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
RECORD DRAWINGS								
0555 S501-15A	11,555.000	SF	135.00000	1,559,925.00	140.00000	1,617,700.00	170.00000	1,964,350.00
RETAINING WALL (CAST IN PLACE) (PLAN QUANTITY)								
0560 S501-25A	(1.000)	LS	36,000.00000	36,000.00	38,500.00000	38,500.00	48,000.00000	48,000.00
SP BRIDGE ABUTMENT MOVEMENT MONITORING								
0565 S501-35A	5,150.000	SY	52.00000	267,800.00	33.50000	172,525.00	75.00000	386,250.00
SP BRIDGE ROCK SLOPE ARMOR (PLAN QUANTITY)								



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0570	S656-10A MULTIPLE APPROACH VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM (21798)	(1.000) LS	53,000.00000	53,000.00	56,100.00000	56,100.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0575	S656-10B MULTIPLE APPROACH VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM (21799)	(1.000) LS	53,000.00000	53,000.00	56,100.00000	56,100.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0580	S656-10C MULTIPLE APPROACH VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM (21798 - EXIT 337)	(1.000) LS	84,000.00000	84,000.00	88,000.00000	88,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00
0585	S900-50A CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED LANDSCAPING	30,000.000 CA	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID				(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:				
0590	S900-50C	80,000.000	1.00000	80,000.00	1.00000	80,000.00	1.00000	80,000.00	
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED REPAIRS	CA							
0595	S901-05A	2.000	17,600.00000	35,200.00	37,400.00000	74,800.00	45,000.00000	90,000.00	
	SP RELOCATE SIGN	EACH							
0600	S901-05B	2.000	10,500.00000	21,000.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00	
	SP RELOCATE ILLUMINATION	EACH							
0605	S901-05C	2.000	17,000.00000	34,000.00	30,650.00000	61,300.00	22,000.00000	44,000.00	
	SP SWALE OUTLET STRUCTURE	EACH							
0610	S901-05D	4.000	15,000.00000	60,000.00	46,750.00000	187,000.00	55,000.00000	220,000.00	
	SP REXBURG CITY SIGN	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0615 S901-07A	2.000 SP GPS INSPECTION UNIT EACH	36,000.00000	72,000.00	17,750.00000	35,500.00	110,000.00000	220,000.00
0620 S904-05A	(1.000) SP RELOCATE PUMP AND POWER LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0625 S904-05B	(1.000) SP LANDSCAPE LS	184,000.00000	184,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
0630 S904-05C	(1.000) SP STORM SEWER REPAIR LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
0635 S904-05D	(1.000) SP SEWER VALVE LS	9,500.00000	9,500.00	13,500.00000	13,500.00	4,800.00000	4,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0640	S904-06A	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	245,000.65000	245,000.65
	SP AUTOMATED MACHINE GUIDANCE	LS						
0645	S911-05A	512.000	257.00000	131,584.00	255.00000	130,560.00	320.00000	163,840.00
	SP CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE BARRIER, MEDIAN	FT						
0650	S911-05B	1,237.000	286.00000	353,782.00	300.00000	371,100.00	370.00000	457,690.00
	SP CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE BARRIER, WITH GUTTER	FT						
0655	S911-05C	1,731.000	285.00000	493,335.00	285.00000	493,335.00	350.00000	605,850.00
	SP CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE BARRIER, SEPARATED	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0660 S911-05D	4,968.000 FT	17.00000	84,456.00	17.00000	84,456.00	22.00000	109,296.00
SP PEDESTRIAN SAFETY WALL							
0665 S912-05A	1,463.000 SY	6.58000	9,626.54	30.00000	43,890.00	40.00000	58,520.00
SP ROCK MULCH							
0670 S913-05A	1,532.000 CY	78.00000	119,496.00	110.00000	168,520.00	55.00000	84,260.00
SP DRAIN ROCK CHANNEL							
0675 S913-05B	90.000 CY	765.00000	68,850.00	575.00000	51,750.00	600.00000	54,000.00
SP STORMWATER INFILTRATION BED							
0680 S913-05C	2,228.000 CY	37.00000	82,436.00	60.00000	133,680.00	60.00000	133,680.00
SP FILTER SAND							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUNROC CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	JCT US 20 (IC 333), REXBURG	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0685	S915-05A	51,375.000	3.50000	179,812.50	3.50000	179,812.50	5.00000	256,875.00
	SP LANDSCAPE ROCK TY 1	SF						
0690	S916-05A	215.000	1,050.00000	225,750.00	1,200.00000	258,000.00	600.00000	129,000.00
	SP TRAF CNTL MONITOR	DAY						
0695	Z629-05A	(1.000)	3,001,947.39000	3,001,947.39	3,173,600.70000	3,173,600.70	5,026,000.00000	5,026,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:				\$22,154,769.01		\$22,778,555.00		\$25,376,700.00
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				\$22,154,769.01		\$22,778,555.00		\$25,376,700.00
Contract Item Totals				\$22,154,769.01		\$22,778,555.00		\$25,376,700.00
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21798230331

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: September 19, 2023

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(798), A021(799)

Contract Time: 10/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: JCT US-20 (IC 333), REXBURG

Contract Grand Totals

\$22,154,769.01

\$22,778,555.00

25,376,700.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum